		Hi,Welcome to SeekIC  Sign In | Join Free | Forgot Password
				Suppliers
				DataSheet
				Exact Match
		Home
		For Buyer
		For Seller
		Circuit

Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB20 BW/CW triac family are high performance glass passivated chips technology.The SNUBBERLESS™ concept BTA20 BW offer suppression of RC network and it is suitable for application such as phase control and...
	BTA1952J3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA1952I3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA1952E3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA1774C3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA16-xxxSW
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB16-xxxSW triacs BTA16-xxxSW are using a high performance glass passivated technology. These triacs BTA16-xxxSW are designed for applications requiring high inrush current performances such as fridge motor cont...
	BTA16-600BW3G
Vendor:ON Semiconductor    Category:Discrete Semiconductor Products
TRIAC ISO 16A 600V TO220ABThe BTA16-600BW3G is designed for high performance full-wave ac control applications where high noise immunity and high commutating di/dt are required. The features of BTA16-600BW3G are as follows: (1)Blocking Voltage to...
	BTA16-600B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA16-600B is one member of the BTA16 family which is designed as the 16A TRIACS that is suitable for general purpose AC switching. So BTA16-600B can be used as an ON/OFF function in applications such as static relay...
	BTA1640J3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA1640I3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other

Mfg:PHI    Pack:TO-220    D/C:07+    Vendor:Other    Category:Other
Glass passivated, sensitive gate thyristors BTA151 in a plastic envelope, intended for use in general purpose switching and phase control applications.
	BTA140B-800
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA140B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
Glass passivated triacs BTA140B in a plastic envelope suitable for surface mounting, intended for use in applications requiring high bidirectional transient and blocking voltage capability and high thermal cycling perfor...
	BTA140-600
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA140-600 is designed as passivated triacs in a plastic envelope, intended for use in applications requiring high bidirectional transient and blocking voltage capability and high thermal cycling performance. Typical...
	BTA140
Mfg:TO-220    D/C:PH    Vendor:Other    Category:Other
Glass passivated triacs BTA140 in a plastic envelope, intended for use in applications requiring high bidirectional transient and blocking voltage capability and high thermal cycling performance. Typical applications inc...
	BTA12-600BW3G
Vendor:ON Semiconductor    Category:Discrete Semiconductor Products
TRIAC ISO 12A 600V TO220ABThe BTA12-600BW3G is designed for high performance full-wave ac control applications where high noise immunity and high commutating di/dt are required. The features of BTA12-600BW3G are as follows: (1)Blocking Voltage to...
	BTA12-600B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA12-600B is one member of the BTA12 family which is designed as the 12 A TRIACS that is suitable for general purpose AC switching. So this device can be used as an ON/OFF function in applications such as static rel...
	BTA1210T3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA1210FP
Vendor:Other    Category:Other

The BTA/BTB12 BW/CW triac family are high performance glass passivated chips technology.The SNUBBERLESS™ concept BTA12 CW offer suppression of RC network and it is suitable for application such as phase control and...
	BTA12 C
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB12 B/C triac family are high performance glass passivated PNPN devices.These parts BTA12 C are suitables for general purpose applications where high surge current capability is required. Application such as ph...
	BTA12 BW
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB12 BW/CW triac family are high performance glass passivated chips technology.The SNUBBERLESS™ concept BTA12 BW offer suppression of RC network and it is suitable for application such as phase control and...
	BTA12 B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB12 B/C triac family are high performance glass passivated PNPN devices.These parts BTA12 B are suitables for general purpose applications where high surge current capability is required. Application such as ph...
	BTA12
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
Available either in through-hole or surface-mount packages, the BTA/BTB12 and T12 triac series is suitable for general purpose AC switching. They can be used as an ON/OFF function in applications of BTA12 such as static ...
	BTA10-600BRG
Vendor:STMicroelectronics    Category:Discrete Semiconductor Products
TRIAC 600V 10A TO-220ABThe BTA10-600BRG is one member of the BTA10 family which is designed as the 12 A TRIACS that is suitable for general purpose AC switching. So BTA10-600BRG can be used as an ON/OFF function in applications such as static ...
	BTA1036S3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA1012E3
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	BTA10 CW
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB10 BW/CW triac family are high performance glass passivated chips technology.The SNUBBERLESS™ concept BTA10 CW offer suppression of RC network and it is suitable for application such as phase control and...
	BTA10 C
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB10 B/C triac family are high performance glass passivated PNPN devices.These parts BTA10 C are suitables for general purpose applications where high surge current capability is required. Application such as ph...
	BTA10 BW
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB10 BW/CW triac family are high performance glass passivated chips technology.The SNUBBERLESS™ concept BTA10 BW offer suppression of RC network and it is suitable for application such as phase control and...
	BTA10 B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB10 B/C triac family are high performance glass passivated PNPN devices.These parts BTA10 B are suitables for general purpose applications where high surge current capability is required. Application such as ph...
	BTA08-600C
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA08-600C is one member of the BTA08 family which is designed as the 8 A TRIACS that is suitable for general purpose AC switching. So this device can be used as an ON/OFF function in applications such as static rela...
	BTA08-600BW3G
Vendor:ON Semiconductor    Category:Discrete Semiconductor Products
TRIAC ISO 8A 600V TO220ABThe BTA08-600BW3G is designed for high performance full-wave ac control applications where high noise immunity and high commutating di/dt are required. The features of BTA08-600BW3G are as follows: (1)Blocking Voltage to...
	BTA08 TW
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The BTA/BTB08 TW/SW use high performance products glass passivated chips.The low IGT / IH level coupled with the high efficiency circuit BTA08 TW make this family will adapted for low power trigger circuits (microcontrol...